
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH Dec-17

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/ 

DATE OF 

OPENING NAME OF COMPANY B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL 

POINTS 

AWARDE

D 

(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED 

EXCLUDING VAT

WSH0051606

Upgrading of existing 

mechanical workshop security 

cameras and surveylance 

system 19/10/2047 NO FEAR SYSTEM CC 1 100 88864.09

DIC0022967

Corporate branding of 

verhicles suply , delivery and 

fitment of new logo 23/10/2017 SUPERSIGN 4 92 R139 148.40

DIC0022902

Installation of Trafficl lights 

Main Road & Lady Lock with 

Distrillery street 26/10/2017

TMT SERVICES AND 

SUPPLIES 1 100 129156.3

DIP0001715

consultant to be appointed 

Vegetation survey of selected 

municipal properties for alien 

invastive vegetation and 

indigenious vegatation 2/11/2017

KINGS LANDING 

TEADING 507 4 92 R119 294.00

DCG0010303

Catering for Excellent Awards 

Function 23/11/2017 THE HUNTING POT 1 100 46200

DSS0003669

Service Provider to perform an 

internal audit: Review the 

adequacy and effectiveness of 

IVT governance controls 23/11/2017

SIZWE NTSALUBA 

GOBODO 1 100 53000



DSS0003670

Service provider to perform an 

internal audit: Review the 

adequancy and effectiveness 

of ICT Portfolio management 23/11/2017

SIZWE NTSALUBA 

GOBODO 1 100 58500

DIE0012983

Install and supply of fibre cable 

and material form Meulwater 

to Ou Tuin Sub station 30/11/2017 RAYCAPE CC 2 98 R124 339.00

DSH0003360

QUOTATION: HEALTH & 

SAFETY SERVICE - LANTANA 

HOUSING PROJECT c/o 

LANTANA & KOLBE RD 

(4month period)

CANCELLED


